SYLVANIA

ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C

0042548

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Housing

General application
ETIM Class

Housing colour
Product EAN number
Warranty

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name

Technology

Housing

General application

Operating temperature range (°C)
ETIM Class

Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA
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C€SR
Features

* A Live Feed accepting incoming rails from each end
to increase number of connections in a line.

ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C
Accessory

Aluminium

Logistics & Industry

EC002556

RAL9016

5410288425481

5 years

ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C
Accessory

Aluminium

Logistics & Industry

0°C...+35°C

EC002556

5 years

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C

0042548

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour
Diffuser finish
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUNZ14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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No

RAL9016
Diffuse
1.0

5410288425481
130.0

13.0

13.0
15410288425488
2

130.0

13.0

13.0

No
No
No

Light your world
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