

ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C 0042548





Features

• A Live Feed accepting incoming rails from each end to increase number of connections in a line.

Product Overview

Product name	ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002556
Housing colour	RAL9016
Product EAN number	5410288425481
Warranty	5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Logistics & Industry
Operating temperature range (°C)	0°C+35°C
ETIM Class	EC002556
Warranty	5 years

ELECTRICAL DATA



ISOLINE ACC CENTRE LIVE FEED 5/8C

0042548

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour	RAL9016
Diffuser finish	Diffuse
Weight (kg)	1.0

PACKAGING

Product EAN number	5410288425481
Packaging single length / height (cm)	130.0
Packaging single width (cm)	13.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	13.0
DUN14 (inner)	15410288425488
Units per outer package	2
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	130.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	13.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	13.0

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No